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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (122)  Lucine Clementine FRA  5,00/55/11.25 4,00/55/11.25
(Tie break: 0,50/55/10.75)

  813,95 

2  (121)  Welter Claire Lise *FRA  3,00/55/11.25 4,00/55/11.25
(Tie break: 2,00/55/11.25)

  790,70 

3  (89)  Krueger Geena GER  2,00/55/11.25 3,50/55/11.25   779,07 
4  (118)  Costard Manon FRA  0,50/55/11.25 3,50/55/11.25   779,07 
5  (21)  Mosti Marina ITA  1,00/55/11.25 3,00/55/11.25   767,44 
6  (114)  Berdnikava Natallia BLR  4,50/55/12.00 1,50/55/11.25   732,56 
7  (103)  Kashitsina Liudmila RUS  3,00/55/12.00

(Tie break: 3,50/55/12.00)
1,50/55/11.25   732,56 

8  (10)  Fladborg June *DEN  4,50/55/12.00 1,00/55/11.25   720,93 
9  (104)  Botas Medem Sandra ESP  4,00/55/12.00 5,00/55/12.00   674,42 

10  (24)  Ianni Beatrice ITA  3,00/55/12.00
(Tie break: 4,50/55/12.00)

4,50/55/12.00   662,79 

11  (126)  Mathieu Marion FRA  5,00/55/12.00 4,25/55/12.00   674,42 
12  (45)  Bonnemann Chiara GER  4,00/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00   651,16 
13  (102)  Kashitsina Olga RUS  3,00/55/12.00

(Tie break: 2,00/55/13.00)
  627,91 

14  (124)  Lammi Jutta FIN  2,50/55/12.00   616,28 
15  (6)  Andriopoulou Angeliki GRE  2,00/55/12.00   604,65 
16  (49)  Adriaensen Kate BEL  1,50/55/12.00   593,02 
16  (27)  Cornaz Sandrine SUI  1,50/55/12.00   593,02 
18  (109)  Winter Amelia GBR  1,00/55/12.00   581,40 
19  (108)  Rauchenwald Tina AUT  0,50/55/12.00   569,77 
20  (15)  Cespivova Anna CZE  4,50/55/13.00   523,26 
20  (11)  Povolna Petra CZE  4,50/55/13.00   523,26 
22  (52)  Gielis Evelyne BEL  4,00/55/13.00   511,63 
23  (130)  Chardin Nancy *FRA  3,00/55/13.00   488,37 
23  (4)  Daniil Ioli GRE  3,00/55/13.00   488,37 
25  (50)  Detry Céline BEL  0,00/55/14.25   279,07 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (99)  Odvarko Daniel CZE  5,00/58/10.75 2,00/58/10.25
(Tie break: 1,00/58/10.25)

  897,96 

2  (110)  Winter Frederick GBR  3,00/58/10.25 2,00/58/10.25
(Tie break: 0,50/58/10.25)

  918,37 

3  (20)  Allais Carlo ITA  5,00/58/10.75 1,00/58/10.25   877,55 
4  (22)  Ianni Matteo ITA  4,00/58/11.25 0,50/58/10.25   867,35 
5  (26)  Degasperi Thomas ITA  0,00/58/10.25 4,50/58/10.75   857,14 
6  (25)  Luzzeri Matteo *ITA  3,00/58/10.75 4,00/58/10.75   816,33 
7  (29)  Collot Jeremie SUI  3,00/58/10.75 3,00/58/10.75   795,92 
8  (119)  Dailland Thibaut FRA  4,00/58/11.25 3,00/58/10.75   795,92 
9  (3)  Sarantis Grigoris GRE  4,00/58/11.25 3,50/58/11.25   693,88 

10  (7)  Efverström Daniel SWE  4,00/58/11.25 2,00/58/11.25   693,88 
11  (125)  Ronkko Pietari FIN  0,50/58/10.75 1,50/58/11.25   744,90 
12  (17)  Morros Peyri Ivan ESP  3,50/58/11.25 1,00/58/11.25   683,67 
13  (113)  Isayeu Aliaksandr BLR  3,00/58/11.25   673,47 
13  (70)  Schipner Bojan GER  3,00/58/11.25   673,47 
15  (30)  Benatti Nicholas ITA  2,50/58/11.25   663,27 
15  (23)  Kolman Martin CZE  2,50/58/11.25   663,27 
17  (100)  Morozov Igor RUS  2,00/58/11.25   653,06 
18  (8)  Efverstrom Johan SWE  0,50/58/11.25   622,45 
19  (111)  Georgiou Andreas *CYP  5,00/58/12.00   591,84 
19  (1)  Hatzis George GRE  5,00/58/12.00   591,84 
21  (107)  Pugstaller Robert AUT  4,50/58/12.00   581,63 
22  (9)  School Freek NED  3,50/58/12.00   561,22 
23  (69)  Graux Basile BEL  2,00/58/12.00   530,61 
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      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

24  (2)  Plytas Nikolaos GRE  4,00/58/13.00   448,98 
25  (112)  Hadjikyriacos Kyriacos *CYP  2,50/58/13.00   418,37 
26  (5)  Techoueyres Aris GRE  2,00/58/13.00   408,16 
27  (88)  Kemper Kim Joel GER  0,00/58/13.00   367,35 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (114)  Berdnikava Natallia BLR  9410 9420   1097,90 
2  (123)  Cambray Iris FRA  7920 9340   1088,58 
3  (126)  Mathieu Marion FRA  6830 7640   890,44 
4  (127)  Aynaud Marion *FRA  9080 7410   1058,28 
5  (6)  Andriopoulou Angeliki GRE  5990 7140   832,17 
6  (101)  Churakova Tatiana RUS  6510 7100   827,51 
7  (122)  Lucine Clementine FRA  8460 6050   986,01 
8  (11)  Povolna Petra CZE  6000 5760   699,30 
9  (45)  Bonnemann Chiara GER  5150 4970   600,23 

10  (102)  Kashitsina Olga RUS  5300 4810   617,72 
11  (118)  Costard Manon FRA  4630   539,63 
12  (130)  Chardin Nancy *FRA  4350   506,99 
13  (49)  Adriaensen Kate BEL  4280   498,83 
14  (15)  Cespivova Anna CZE  3740   435,90 
15  (124)  Lammi Jutta FIN  3440   400,93 
16  (4)  Daniil Ioli GRE  2800   326,34 
17  (108)  Rauchenwald Tina AUT  2460   286,71 
18  (103)  Kashitsina Liudmila RUS  1970   229,60 
19  (52)  Gielis Evelyne BEL  880   102,56 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (128)  Ballon Pierre *FRA  11110 10520   951,20 
2  (116)  Zharnasek Aliaksei BLR  11520 10510   986,30 
3  (117)  Deviatovski Oleg BLR  9410 9490   812,50 
4  (115)  Beliakou Herman BLR  10440 9480   893,84 
5  (120)  Poteau Alexandre FRA  10060 8930   861,30 
6  (23)  Kolman Martin CZE  9430 8670   807,36 
7  (30)  Benatti Nicholas ITA  8910 8250   762,84 
8  (129)  Le Forestier Nicolas *FRA  10650 6960   911,82 
9  (119)  Dailland Thibaut FRA  9680 6210   828,77 

10  (51)  Fortamps Olivier BEL  9510 1520   814,21 
11  (113)  Isayeu Aliaksandr BLR  8330   713,18 
12  (88)  Kemper Kim Joel GER  5780   494,86 
13  (69)  Graux Basile BEL  5130   439,21 
14  (70)  Schipner Bojan GER  4870   416,95 
15  (5)  Techoueyres Aris GRE  4350   372,43 
16  (2)  Plytas Nikolaos GRE  3620   309,93 
17  (7)  Efverström Daniel SWE  3010   257,71 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (114)  Berdnikava Natallia BLR  52,5m 51,0m   1059,70 
2  (124)  Lammi Jutta FIN  48,0m 49,1m   958,21 
3  (126)  Mathieu Marion FRA  48,1m 47,9m   928,36 
4  (130)  Chardin Nancy *FRA  46,8m 47,5m   910,45 
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      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

5  (10)  Fladborg June *DEN  47,5m 47,2m   910,45 
6  (108)  Rauchenwald Tina AUT  45,0m 46,8m   889,55 
7  (122)  Lucine Clementine FRA  48,1m 45,9m   928,36 
8  (118)  Costard Manon FRA  45,8m 45,7m   859,70 
9  (6)  Andriopoulou Angeliki GRE  44,6m 45,4m   847,76 

10  (102)  Kashitsina Olga RUS  45,5m 44,1m   850,75 
11  (49)  Adriaensen Kate BEL  44,2m   811,94 
12  (11)  Povolna Petra CZE  37,1m   600,00 
13  (15)  Cespivova Anna CZE  36,9m   594,03 
14  (45)  Bonnemann Chiara GER  36,5m   582,09 
15  (52)  Gielis Evelyne BEL  32,9m   474,63 
16  (4)  Daniil Ioli GRE  20,8m   113,43 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (70)  Schipner Bojan GER  59,5m 60,8m   836,45 
2  (100)  Morozov Igor RUS  60,2m 59,2m   822,43 
3  (7)  Efverström Daniel SWE  60,3m 59,1m   824,77 
4  (113)  Isayeu Aliaksandr BLR  57,6m 57,1m   761,68 
5  (119)  Dailland Thibaut FRA  54,9m 51,3m   698,60 
6  (23)  Kolman Martin CZE  54,6m   691,59 
7  (9)  School Freek NED  41,8m   392,52 
8  (88)  Kemper Kim Joel GER  40,6m   364,49 
9  (2)  Plytas Nikolaos GRE  33,1m   189,25 

Open Ladies Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (114)  Berdnikava Natallia BLR  732,56  1097,90  1059,70  2890,16 
2  (122)  Lucine Clementine FRA  813,95  986,01  928,36  2728,32 
3  (126)  Mathieu Marion FRA  674,42  890,44  928,36  2493,22 
4  (6)  Andriopoulou Angeliki GRE  604,65  832,17  847,76  2284,58 
5  (118)  Costard Manon FRA  779,07  539,63  859,70  2178,40 
6  (102)  Kashitsina Olga RUS  627,91  617,72  850,75  2096,38 
7  (124)  Lammi Jutta FIN  616,28  400,93  958,21  1975,42 
8  (130)  Chardin Nancy *FRA  488,37  506,99  910,45  1905,81 
9  (49)  Adriaensen Kate BEL  593,02  498,83  811,94  1903,79 

10  (45)  Bonnemann Chiara GER  651,16  600,23  582,09  1833,48 
11  (11)  Povolna Petra CZE  523,26  699,30  600,00  1822,56 
12  (108)  Rauchenwald Tina AUT  569,77  286,71  889,55  1746,03 
13  (15)  Cespivova Anna CZE  523,26  435,90  594,03  1553,19 
14  (52)  Gielis Evelyne BEL  511,63  102,56  474,63  1088,82 
15  (4)  Daniil Ioli GRE  488,37  326,34  113,43  928,14 

Open Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (119)  Dailland Thibaut FRA  795,92  828,77  698,60  2323,29 
2  (23)  Kolman Martin CZE  663,27  807,36  691,59  2162,22 
3  (113)  Isayeu Aliaksandr BLR  673,47  713,18  761,68  2148,33 
4  (70)  Schipner Bojan GER  673,47  416,95  836,45  1926,87 
5  (7)  Efverström Daniel SWE  693,88  257,71  824,77  1776,36 
6  (88)  Kemper Kim Joel GER  367,35  494,86  364,49  1226,70 
7  (2)  Plytas Nikolaos GRE  448,98  309,93  189,25  948,16 
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Chief Judge
Michael Rauchenwald

Homologator
Nigel Talamo

Scorer
Francine Lion


